
I-1I-1
TX-10

R-1

R-1L

TX-10

TX-10

2
13

20

2122
DOUBLE

BARREL DR

W EULESS BLVD

DE
BR

A D
R

LONG

BOW TR

GREENBRIAR DR

PA
ME

LA
 D

R

1 1

13

22
212019

2F1

2

11

16R2

1234 12

1

1

10 123456789

11
12 13 14

15
3 16

15 16 17 18

Subject Parcel
Zoning Boundary
Notification Area

I

14-04-SP
Site Plan of:
Mad Triangle Addition
Block A, Portion of Lot 2

1640 W. Euless Blvd


